Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Exports JUNE 2006

Type HS
Domestic 4804.31.5000 Brazil

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

Brazil

Brazil

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Philippines
Philippines

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

259,450 kg
59,526 kg
199,924 kg

1,144,163 kg
0 kg
1,144,163 kg

2,273,819 kg
357,807 kg
1,916,012 kg

68,484 kg
0 kg
68,484 kg

748,390 kg
146,486 kg
601,904 kg

19,565 kg
0 kg
19,565 kg

879,677 kg
0 kg
879,677 kg

153,304 kg
0 kg
153,304 kg

113,710 kg
18,735 kg
94,975 kg

164,240 kg
142,777 kg
21,463 kg

21,179 kg
0 kg

168,045
55,545
112,500

697,750
0
697,750

1,542,320
462,320
1,080,000

45,000
0
45,000

501,037
186,037
315,000

11,250
0
11,250

495,000
0
495,000

90,000
0
90,000

66,468
10,218
56,250

134,266
123,016
11,250

11,250
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




Exports JUNE 2006

Type |HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000  Philippines

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: ' Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: | Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: ' Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

Quantity 1| Unit 1 | FAS Value

21,179

96,003
14,742
81,261

3,145,434
0
3,145,434

294,932
0
294,932

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

11,250

55,331
10,331
45,000

1,642,500
0
1,642,500

157,500
0
157,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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